M12000002607

, a	(Red	questor's Name)	
	(Add	dress)	
	(Add	dress)	
	(
	(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-I	JP	WAIT	MAIL
	/Buc	siness Entity Nar	ma)
	(Dus	oniess Entity Nai	ne)
·	(Dod	cument Number))
Certified Copies		Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructio	ns to F	Filing Officer:	





300271956813

04/23/15--01033--011 **55.00

JUN 02 2015

e epa hin





May 28, 2015

SEYMOUR SINGER 7401 WILES RD SUITE 230 CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

SUBJECT: CVS 10131 FL, L.L.C. Ref. Number: M12000002607

We have received your document for CVS 10131 FL, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The certificate of good standing you supplied does not reference a name change.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 615A00008906

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations			
SUBJEC	T: CVS 10131 FL, L.L.C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Name of Foreign I	Limited Liabil	lity Comp	any
Dear Sir o	or Madam:			
The enclo	osed application, certificate and fee(s) are	submitted for	or filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the f	ollowing:	
Seym	our N. Singer			
	Name of Person			
Seym	our N. Singer, P.A.			
	Firm/Company			
7401	Wiles Road, Suite 230			
	Address			
Coral	Springs, Florida 33067			
	City/State and Zip Code			
seym	our@seymoursingerpa.	com		
E-mail	address: (to be used for future annual re	port notificati	on)	
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, plo	ease call:		
Seym	nour N. Singer, Esq.	954	, 509-	3807
	Name of Person		& Daytim	e Telephone Number
R D C 20	TREET/COURIER ADDRESS: egistration Section vivision of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, Florida 32301		Registra Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, Florida 32314
□ \$25 Fi	Certificate of Status	■ \$55 Filing Certified C		□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E055 (1	12/14)			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

-	. ,	ecords of the Florida Department of
State: CVS 10131 FL	_, L.L.C.	
2. The Florida document number of	this limited liability company	y is: M12000002607
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:		
4. Date authorized to do business in	Florida: May 10, 201	2
SECTION II (5-9 complete only th		
5. New name of the limited liability	COMPANY CCD PR NO	O 9, LLC
5. New name of the infinited flatinity	(must contain "Limited	Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopt consent of the managers or managing members a Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent a the new registered agent and/or the name of New Registered Agent:	nd/or registered office addres	as on our records, enter the name of here:
	1553 San Ignacio	Avenue
New Registered Office Address:		Torida Street Address
	Coral Gables	Florida 33146-3090 🖹
	City	Zip Code 22 CO F
New Registered Agent's Signature, it	f changing Registered Agent:	<u>ခြုံ</u> ယ
I hereby accept the appointment as recomply with the provisions of all stated duties, and I am familiar with and acceptovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Orgenstered office address, I hereby cowriting of this change.	egistered agent and agree to utes relative to the proper an ocept the obligations of my poor, if this document is being file on firm that the limited liability of the property of the propert	act in this capacity. I further agree to ad complete performance of my estition as registered agent as ed to merely reflect a change in the sy company has been notified in
7. If the amendment changes the juri	sdiction of organization, indi	cate new jurisdiction:

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	CVS Pharmacy, Inc.	One CVS Drive Woonsocket, RI 02895	□ Add
			≅ Remove
MGR	Valle Family Properties, Inc.	1553 San Ignacio Ave. Cora	Gable □ ■ Add
		Florida 33146	□ Remove
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			D Add
			□ Remeye
			JOA COLOR
			Remove
aforemention	a certificate, if required: no more the ned amendment(s), duly authentical under the law of which this entity, it	ated by the official having custody of	of records in the
	Signature of the	ne authorized representative	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CVS 10131 FL, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CVS 10131 FL, L.L.C." TO "CCD PR NO 9, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2015, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

5108935 8100

150591661

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary TION: 2395447

DATE: 05-20-15

State of Dalaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Dalivered 10:00 AM 04/23/2015 FILED 10:00 AM 04/23/2015 SRV 150591661 - 5108935 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

urth:	company is Valle Family Properties, Inc. The Member is:Gull House Limited No. 5 The mailing address for the LLC and the Manager is
	c/o Valle Pamily Properties, Inc., 1553 San Ignacio Avenue, Coral Gables, FL 33146.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of the
	By: Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Jose Valle

馬JUN-1 AH 8:39